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Details of Leverage Ratio as on Dec 31, 2024 calculated as per RBI circular
dated April 1, 2024

Particulars
Exposure measure

Capital measure

Leverage ratio %

Rs. in Crore
Standalone Consolidated

10, 71, 020 10, 86, 959

61, 049

5.70%

64, 918

5.97%

Details of Leverage Ratio of Last 3 Quarter ends is as follows: 
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September 2024

Particulars

Exposure measure

Capital measure

Levera e ratio %

Standalone Consolidated
10, 25, 198 10, 40, 884

61, 379

5.99%

65, 286

6.27%

June 2024

Particulars
Exposure measure

Capital measure

Leverage ratio %

Standalone Consolidated
9,86,799 10,01,829

60, 872

6. 16%

64,537

6.44%

March 2024

Particulars

Exposure measure

Capital measure

Leverage ratio %

Rs. in Crore

Standalone Consolidated

9, 53, 220 9, 67, 305

61, 512

6.45%

65, 334

6. 75%

Classification: Internal


